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Buccolam

Buccolam

Buccolam

Buccolam

Buccolam

Buccolam
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Buccolam

Dosage [Forme

2,5 mg

5 mg

7,5mg

10 mg

2,5mg

5 mg

7,5 mg

10 mg

I " 'administrati

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Solution buccale

Yoie

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale

Voie buccale
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Conditi

Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)
Seringue préremplie
(en polypropylene)

Seringue préremplie
(en polypropyléne)

Contenu

1,5ml

2 ml

0,5 ml

1,5ml

2 ml

Iaille de
L'emballage
4 seringues
préremplies

4 seringues
préremplies

4 seringues
préremplies

4 seringues
préremplies

2 seringues
préremplies

2 seringues
préremplies

2 seringues
préremplies

2 seringues
préremplies



